Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
06364241
Name of Company |
Toasty Homes Limited

| { We !
Steven Philip Ross lan Willam Kings |
Tenon House Tenon House
Ferryboat Lane Ferryboat Lane
Sunderland Sunderland
Tyne and Wear Tyne and Wear
SRS 3JN SRS 3JN

i

|

|
the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 September 2012
Signed 4 / Date 12 September 2012

Y,
RSM Tenon Recovery
Tenon House For Offi mal Use
Sunderland
Tyne and Wear
SR5 3JN
Ref 5524735/SPRIAWK/KA/LB
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 21/09/2012 #118

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Toasty Homes Limited

on the 12 September 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 419

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Trevo !l Douvso

Signed % CESC—

Dated [Q &NM@Q QO! Q




Toasty Homes Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 September 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assetls Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery - Sold since last afcs 60,217 00

Right Choice 4 Beds LTD - Interco Debtor 26,774 00 5,000 00
Cash at Bank - Barclays Bank PLC 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,000 00

Signature P e—— Date , ;) ,q l lQ




Toasty Homes Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 September 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 11,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
RPS Arrears & Holiday Pay 116 00
116 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,884 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,884 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge helders 10,884 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,884 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,884 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 25000
RPS - Wages in Lieu of Notice 37100
RPS - Redunancy Payments 869 00
Trevor Davison - Director's Loan 15,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs/PAYE 33,81200
HM Revenue & Customs/VAT 83,027 00
133,128 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {122,245 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {122,245 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(122,246 00)

Signature S - Date ,Q ‘ C‘ l LQ




.5 80 ZL0Z Jaquialdes z1 LL0Z 13A TOS Sdl L Jo | sbed

- LUA%“ aimeubig
mn.mv«.nmv Burejoy saluzy g
00 0vZ'L ¥NZ ZLH3 ‘YBinquip3 ‘peoy ||amApen ‘asnoH |[amApeT 20140 suswied Aoueunpay LOYD
00 941 ¥NZL 2LH3 'ybinquip3 ‘peoy |jemApeT ‘asnoH |amipen 200 siuawhed Aoepunpay 004D

one

000 LAAN 'UOpUOT ‘pECY U0IShT 997 “Jamo ] ucjsng ‘Joold4 P ‘DOYWH 'sonsnels 1§ Aouan|osy| sSwo)shy) g snuaaay WH LOID
gz zZLo'ee 3SP ZLNG X9SSng 1SapA ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uolbuiieg ‘asnoH aSpug uojbuiing Swojsny) g snuaray WH 001D
¥l 120'c8 avl 521 ‘joodran] teans sawer ‘asnoH ueifiay 1004 Ui SWI0)SNY g 8NUsAdY NH LOHD
00 000°S1 NIZ 823N 'PuUss|iep ed sisjad IS Jusdassl) wnunpabes z uosiae(g Joaai] JIN 0040
000 DHE ZIN Ja1saysuely 19248 ASISOW |G ‘Wea] Asusajosu| 71d jueg sfejoreg 00890
00 052 NH6 8Z3N 'JEapA 2 BUAL ‘PUSS|[BAA 'SNUBAY Bjepiapne g SNBSS d B Y 00vo
3 ssalppy aweN fay

s10jipain Auedwon - g
payiwi sawoH Ayseo]
Alanosay uouaj NSH




